SQUADRE ISCRITTE U12 4VS4

124X 040140102
124X 040140231
124X 040140199
124X 040140211
124X 040140167

OLIMPIA VOLLEY CADORAGO
G.S. MONTESOLARO
POLOSPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE
NUOVA TEAM

USD CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI

SQUADRE ISCRITTE U12 6VS6

1) 12X
2) 12X
3) 12X
4) 12X
5) 12X
6) 12X
7) 12X
8) 12X
9) 12X
10) 12X
11) 12X
12) 12X
13) 12X

14) 12X
15) 12X
16) 12X
17) 12X
18) 12X
19) 12X
20) 12X
21) 12X

040140036
040140112
040140121
040140102
040140199
040140211
040140231
040140253
040140278
040140266
040140303
040140287
040140291

040140148
040140179
040140267
040140102
040140102
040140244
040140198
040140278

G.S. CERMENATE

A.S.D PALLAVOLO CABIATE

GS VILLA GUARDIA S.COOP R.L.

OLIMPIA VOLLEY BIANCA CADORAGO
POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE ASD
NUOVA TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTESOLARO

POLISPORTIVA BREGNANESE

MASPERO SERRAMENTI COMO VOLLEY ASD
G.S. SAN GIORGIO LURAGHESE ASD
PALLAVOLO CERNOBBIO

ASD UNION VOLLEY MARIANO
POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE AURORA MONTANO

ASD UGGIATESE

A.C. BRENNA

USD CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI
OLIMPIA VOLLEY CASSINA

OLIMPIA VOLLEY BLU CADORAGO
ASD PALLAVOLO TURATE

PALLAVOLO LOMAZZO

CARROZZERIA LARIO 2 COMO VOLLEY



